Overview
Telect’s unique Customer Interface Panel (CIP) helps save
valuable space in crowded demarcation applications. With 28
terminations in just 1 RU (1.75 inches), the CIP provides a sim-
ple, high-density platform for customer handoff. RJ connectors
fit standard practices and conveniently interface with customer
equipment. Bantam jacks provide a non-intrusive platform for
circuit monitoring and testing with all standard test sets.

T1/DS1 Customer Interface Panel
28-Circuit Demarcation Solution, RJ Ports and DS1 Monitor Jacks
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
28-term. CIP, RJ48X ports 097-0128-0006
28-term. CIP, RJ48C ports 097-0128-0007
28-term. CIP, RJ48C ports,
internal cross-connects
097-0128-0008
Accessories
DS1/Bantam patch cord, 1 ft. 040-1000-001
DS1/Bantam patch cord, 3 ft. 040-1000-003
DS1/Bantam patch cord, 5 ft. 040-1000-005
DS1/Bantam patch cord, 8 ft. 040-1000-008
DS1/Bantam patch cord, 10 ft. 040-1000-010
RJ Patch cord, crossover wiring, 3 ft. 902-23DD-0016-003
RJ Patch cord, crossover wiring, 5 ft. 902-23DD-0016-005
RJ Patch cord, crossover wiring, 10 ft. 902-23DD-0016-010
RJ Patch cord, crossover wiring, 15 ft. 902-23DD-0016-015
RJ Patch cord, standard wiring, 3 ft. 902-23DD-0004-003
RJ Patch cord, standard wiring, 5 ft. 902-23DD-0004-005
RJ Patch cord, standard wiring, 10 ft. 902-23DD-0004-010
RJ Patch cord, standard wiring, 15 ft. 902-23DD-0004-015
28-Pair shielded T1 assembly, 6 ft. 928-2104-0009-006
28-Pair shielded T1 assembly, 6 ft., reverse 928-2104-0019-006
RJ48X jacks feature a shorting bar between transmit
and receive pins to enable automatic loopback when